
DAY & DATE TIME ACTIVITY VENUE

July 1 (Wed)
18:00 Supper Cafeteria

19:30 Welcome Ceremony Student Centre

July 2 (Thu)

09:30-11:00 Placement Test Salisbury Hall

11:30-12:00 Campus Tour Meet at Reception

14:00–16:00 British Culture Class Salisbury Hall

19:30 Icebreaking Games Moor Close Green Lounge

July 3 (Fri)

09:00-09:30 Assembly & Meditation Salisbury Hall

09:30-11:00 Pronunciation Clinic Salisbury Hall Classrooms

11:00-12:30 British Culture class Salisbury Hall Classrooms

13:30 Shopping in Reading City Centre Leave from Car Park

18:00 Supper/Barbecue Moor Close Gardens

20:00 Vespers – Re-new Moor Close Chapel

July 4 (Sat)

09:30-11:00 Table Talks Cafeteria

11:15 Chapel Salisbury Hall

15:00-17:30 Networking Games Football Field

20:00 Vespers Moor Close Chapel

21:00 Sports/Movie Gym & Student centre

July 5 (Sun)
09:00-18:00 Trip – London Meet at car park

19:30 English Tea Party Sylvia’s garden

July 6 (Mon)

09:00-09:30 Assembly & Meditation Salisbury Hall

09:30-15:00 Classes classrooms

15:30 Sport/free time Field & Gym

19:30 The art of memory Smith Centre

July 7 (Tue)

07:45–08:30 Breakfast Cafeteria

09:00 Assembly & Meditation Salisbury Hall

09:30-15:00 Classes classrooms

15:30 Sport/free time Field & Gym

19:30 Table Tournament Salisbury Hall

July 8 (Wed)

09:00 Assembly & Meditation Salisbury Hall

09:30-15:00 Classes classrooms

15:30 Sport/movie/free time Field & Gym

19:30 Scottish Dancing Student centre
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July 9 (Thu)

09:00 Assembly & Meditation Salisbury Hall

09:30-15:00 Classes classrooms

12:00-12:30 Early Lunch Cafeteria

13:00-18:00 Trip – Windsor Car Park

19:30 Free time/Movie Student centre

July 10 (Fri)

09:00 Assembly & Meditation Salisbury Hall

09:30-12:00 Classes classrooms

12:15 SsiE 2015 Group Photos Moor Close gardens

15:00 Shopping Bracknell/Sport Bracknell

20:00 Vespers – Renew Moor Close Chapel

July 11 (Sat)

09:30-11:00 Table Talks Cafeteria

11:15 Chapel Salisbury Hall

15:00 Light Bearers

19:30 Vespers Moor Close Chapel

20:00 Newbold’s Got talent Salisbury Hall

July 12 (Sun)

09:00-18:00 Trip – Oxford Leave from Car park

18:00 BBQ & Games Silvia Garden

09:00 Assembly & Meditation Salisbury Hall

July 13 (Mon)

09:30-15:00 Classes classrooms

15:00 Sport/free time Gym/field

19:30 English Grand Slam Student Centre

July 14 (Tue)

09:00 Assembly & Meditation Salisbury Hall

09:30-15:00 Classes classrooms

15:00 Sport/free time Gym/Field

19:30 Twisted Olympics Field

July 15 (Wed)

09:00 Assembly & Meditation Salisbury Hall

09:30-15:00 Classes classrooms

15:00 Sport/Bracknell Field/Bracknell

18:00 Barbecue Silvia Garden

19:30 Games evening Smith Centre

July 16 (Thu)

09:00 Assembly & Meditation Salisbury Hall

09:30-12:00 Classes classrooms

13:30-23:30 Trip – London & Musical Leave from Car park

July 17 (Fri) 09:00 Assembly & Meditation Salisbury Hall



09:30-15:00 Classes classrooms

15:00 Sport/gym/free time Gym/field

20:00 Vespers - Renew Moor Close Chapel

July 18 (Sat)

09:30-11:00 Table Talks Cafeteria

11:15 Chapel Salisbury Hall

15:00 Afternoon Activities Moor Close

20:00 Vesper Moor Close Chapel

20:30 Love cafe Cafeteria

July 19 (Sun) Departure Day London

July 20 (Mon) Arrival Day Seoul

Sunday-Friday Meal Times   Saturday Meal Times

Breakfast : 07:45 – 08:30
Lunch    : 12:45 – 13:15     
Supper   : 18:00 – 18:30

Breakfast : 08:30 – 09:30
Lunch    : 12:30 – 13:15
Supper   : 18:00 – 18:30

* 상기 일정은 현지 및 운영기관의 사정에 의해 변경될 수 있습니다.


